AHHOTAIUSA TUCHUIIINHBI

Haumenosanue
MVCHUTIINHEI

MGTOI[BI ONTUMHU3AIMU U TCOPUA YIIPaBJICHUSA

dopmupyembie
KOMIIETCHIIMH
(vactu
KOMITIETECHIIHI)

[1K-2

3agaun
TUCIUILINHEI

OcCHOBHEBIE
pas3zelbl / TeMbI
TUCLAIUINHEI

dopma
MIPOMEKYTOUHOM
aTTecTaluu

3ayeT ¢ OLICHKOU

OO0mas
TPYIOEMKOCTh
JOTUCIHUITIINHBI

3 3au. ex., 108 akaz. ygac.

Cemectp

AyauTopHas Harpyska, 4ac.

Jlexuun

IIp.
3aHATUSA

JIao0.
paboThI

CPC,u

[Tpomex

yTO4Has

aTTecTal
us, 4

Bcero 3a
ceMecTp, 4

32

16

0

60

108




